122      TO PLACE AN ORDER: 1-800-467-3371 • TECH SUPPORT: 1-866-423-4832
MULTIMETERS
511-60A CDI Digital Multimeter
• Auto-ranging
• DC & AC volts range 0.0001 to 1000 volts
• Diode
• Continuity beeper

Heavy duty Advance timing light features a large calibrated dial to
measure timing advance. Ideal for high performance engine timing
advance measurements. The 2/4 stroke switch enables use on
direct coil and distributor ignitions.. Nothing brighter under the sun.
Suitable for timing marine, industrial automotive and small engines.
12V battery powered (not included).
NOTE: Replacement inductive pickup - order P/N: 520-PR.
520-ST84 GXT Inductive Timing Light
SEE PAGE 5 FOR WARRANTY INFORMATION/ADDRESS FOR GXT & STEVENS PRODUCTS
519-LB-85 Stevens Battery Load Bank
TO PLACE AN ORDER: 1-800-467-3371 • TECH SUPPORT: 1-866-423-4832        129
TEST EQUIPMENT
and TOOLS
TOOLS & ACCESSORIES
519-T100 Stevens 100° Thermomelt Stick
100 Deg Long lasting Temp Stick provides a quick and reliable
means to check cooling systems running too hot or too cold. With
engine warmed up, use the temp stick like a crayon to make a mark
on the head or block. The mark will appear dull and chalky until the
temperature reaches 100 degrees and turns liquid and glossy.
519-T125 Stevens 125° Thermomelt Stick
125 Deg Long lasting Temp Stick. Same as the 100 except the melt
temperature is at 125 Degrees before the mark turns glossy.
519-T131 Stevens 131° Thermomelt Stick
131 Deg Long lasting Temp Stick. Same as the 100 except the melt
temperature is at 131 Degrees before the mark turns glossy.
519-T163 Stevens 163° Thermomelt Stick
163 Deg Long lasting Temp Stick. Same as the 100 except the melt
temperature is at 163 Degrees before the mark turns glossy.
519-T175 Stevens 175° Thermomelt Stick
175 Deg Long lasting Temp Stick. Same as the 100 except the melt
temperature is at 175 Degrees before the mark turns glossy.
TOOLS & ACCESSORIES
For use with TL222 & TL224) Safety-grip, spring-loaded alligator